
Symbio Wildlife Park Entry Ticket

 • Flexible •

How to get there ● By Car
Located approximately 41km south of Sydney International
Airport, takes about 50 mintues
- Onsite parking available

● By Public Transport
Symbio Wildlife Park is on the South Coast/Illawarra train line.
Catch a train to Helensburgh Station where there is a bus service
which runs to Symbio.

The closest Bus Stop is Lawrence Hargrave Dr opp Symbio
Wildlife Park 
Please check the Transport NSW timetables
(https://transportnsw.info/) for more details to plan your trip.

Operating hours Daily 09:30 - 17:00
Christmas Day (25 December) Closed

Other info 【Important Post-Covid Service Information】
- Instead of daily shows, Symbio Wildlife Park will be increasing
the Zookeeper engagement throughout the day around the
entire zoo.
- To assist with social distancing, all shows, happy snaps, parties,
and behind-the-scenes experiences will be suspended until
further notice.
- For the latest updates during the post-Covid period, please
refer to 
https://symbiozoo.com.au/faqs-visiting-symbio-wildlife-park-
during-covid-19/

Entry to Symbio Wildlife Park. Attraction opens 9:30am -
5pm, last entry at 4pm, closed on Christmas Day 25
December.

1. Transport from/to hotels
2. Food & beverages not listed as Inclusions
3. Souvenirs
4. Travel Insurance
5. Any optional extra items (including but not limited to
shows / encounters / experiences / photo packages) that
are not included in the standard admission. All optional
extra items are at own expense.

Page 1 of 4



Symbio Wildlife Park Entry Ticket Symbio Wildlife Park is a family owned and operated zoo
which is located on the Southern outskirts of Sydney in the
the suburb of Helensburgh. Conveniently positioned on the
top of the Illawarra escarpment, it is just minutes away
from Stanwell Park Beach, the world renowned Royal
National Park, Sea Cliff Bridge and also Bald Hill Lookout
where you can take in majestic 180 degree views of the
pacific ocean.

Nestled on 16 picturesque acres of manicured gardens,
Symbio is home to all your Australian animal favourites as
well as a large range of amazing exotic animals, which
include cheetahs, ring-tailed lemurs, red pandas, meerkats,
small monkeys and many more.

Page 2 of 4



 

Our Animals

Koalas
Kangaroos
Echidnas
Wombats 
Dingoes
Reptiles
Red Pandas
Cheetahs
Ring-Tailed Lemurs
Meerkats
Monkeys

 

 

Shows Times (Weekday)

Daily presentations are temporarily postponed due to COVID restrictions.
Reference Only. Subject to change without notice. 
Please note all Animal Feeds and Keeper Presentations are weather and welfare dependent.
All presentations are free to attend once you have paid admission.
Extra fee will be applied for Happy Snaps.

Time Name

10:30 Meerkat Presentation

11:00 Reptile Presentation

11:30 Koala Presentation

11:45 Koala & Reptile Happy Snaps

12:30 Cheetah Presentation

13:00 Dingo Presentation

13:30 Devil & Echidna Presentation

13:45 Meerkat Presentation

15:00 Koala Presentation

15:15 Koala Happy Snaps

 

Shows Times (Weekend/Holidays)

Daily presentations are temporarily postponed due to COVID restrictions.
Reference Only. Subject to change without notice. 
Please note all Animal Feeds and Keeper Presentations are weather and welfare dependent.
All presentations are free to attend once you have paid admission.
Extra fee will be applied for Happy Snaps.

Time Name

10:30 Meerkat Presentation

11:00 Koala Presentation

11:15 Koala Happy Snaps

11:30 Crocodile Presentation

12:00 Cheetah Presentation

12:30 Reptile Presentation

13:00 Reptile Happy Snaps

13:15 Dingo Presentation

13:30 Farmyard Bottle-Feeding & Sustainability Tour

13:45 Devil & Echidna Presentation

15:00 Koala Presentation & Happy Snaps

15:15 Koala Happy Snaps

Symbio Wildlife Park

Page 3 of 4



Cancellation Policy All sales are final and incur 100% cancellation penalties.

 enjoyauscn   Enjoyaus 享樂澳洲遊

Australia +61(0)2 9660 8881 E   web@enjoyaus.com

Page 4 of 4


	How to get there
	Operating hours
	Other info
	Symbio Wildlife Park Entry Ticket
	Symbio Wildlife Park
	Our Animals
	Shows Times (Weekday)
	Shows Times (Weekend/Holidays)

	Cancellation Policy

